
飞跃高速绣花机系列

Embroidery
Computer Embroidery
Sewing Machine Series

High speed
high delicacy
high reliability
Advanced mechanical structure 

Advanced design thought, the most 
economical and reasonable price
The exact stopping position
Adjustable motor

High exactitude
Delicate appearance
Delicate embroidery
Stable embroidering processes

Less noise and shake 
Pretty exact
Automatism and manpower
Beautiful embroidery
Automatic repeating function

Perfect integration of mechanism
More delicacy 
Reliable embroidery
Powerful main-shaft
More powerful , stable, and smooth
More stable, quite, reliable
Perfect embroidery effectively



FY0606M

毛巾绣电脑绣花机
CHENILLE EMBROIDERY MACHINE

● 10.4寸大屏幕真彩液晶显示，操作界面为字符与图标

相配合，简单易懂，操作快捷，并且在绣作的过程中

可实时显示绣作花样，形象直观
● 可根据客户需要在中英文间切换，消除语言限制、操

作方便 
● 系统可存储200个花样，存储总针数高达200万针 
● 增加U盘接口，与普通软盘相比，U盘容量大，读写速

度快，携带方便，寿命长  

● 10.4 inch color LCD screen, operation panel with character 
and icon, easy to understand and operate, show the dynamic 
embroidery process.

● Switch from English to Chinese or Chinese to English according 
to customerʼs demand, thus avoiding language limitation and 
ensuring convenient operation

● The system can store up to 200 kinds of patterns and the max. 
capacity stitches is 2,000,000 stitches.

● Add USB connection, USB pen driver has many advantages over 
normal fl oppy disk, such as bigger capacity, quick speed to read 
and write and longer life.

● 能读取田岛、百灵达、ZSK格式的磁盘花样
● 具有花样旋转、缩放、复制、删除、输出功能及花样

编辑功能
● 具有自动换色、自动启动、自动剪线、断线检测、自动

补绣功能

● Read  Tajima、BARUDAN and ZSK format disk design.
●Have functions of pattern revolve、zoom、delete、replication、

output and pattern edit.
●Have functions of automatic color-change, automatic start-up, 

automatic thread-trimmer, automatic check in case of thread 
broken and automatic return the repair embroidery.



● 具有花样旋转、缩放、复制、删除、输出功能及花样编

辑功能
● 具有自动换色、自动启动、自动剪线、断线检测功能
● 具有软件限位功能、方便成衣绣、帽绣等特种绣功能，

客户可根据实际需要选择

● With the functions of pattern rotation , zoom, copy, delete, output 
and edit.

● With the functions of auto-thread change, auto-setup, auto-thread 
trimming, thread-break detector.

● With the function of setting the embroidery orientation by 
software, which simplifi es tubular embroidery and cap embroidery

FY1501TC

台式多功能电脑绣花机系列
MULTI-FUNCTION COMPUTERIZED 
COMPACT SINGLE HEAD 
EMBROIDERY MACHINE

● 除用于普通刺绣外，还可以直接在成衣绣和帽上刺绣
● 可根据客户需要在中英文间切换，消除语言限制、操

作方便
● 配置3.5英寸磁盘驱动、带USB接口可直接读取田岛、

百灵达格式的磁盘花样
● 系统内存达1000000针，可存储99个花样

● Apply to tubular embroidery and cap embroidery as well as 
common fl at embroidery.

● Switch between the language version of Chinese and English.
● It provides 3.5 inch disk drive, USB port, which can read the 

pattern format of Tajima and Barudan directly.
● The memory of system is 1 million needles, can save 99 patterns.

FY1201TCJ

台式多功能电脑绣花机系列
MULTI-FUNCTION COMPUTERIZED 
COMPACT SINGLE HEAD 
EMBROIDERY MACHINE

一机多用，可以方便地实现平绣、帽绣、成衣绣、金片绣、雕孔绣之间的转换！
Multifunction realize the conversion between fl at embroidery,cap embroidery，

 Tubular embroidery，sequin embroidery and bore-carve embroidery in one machine.



FY0906C

多头帽绣绣花机
CAP EMBEROIDERY MACHINE

绣品精致优美：绣花机绷架驱动，采用新

型特殊的步进电机，绷架位移分步允许细

密，借以绣成精致优美的绣品

The beautiful embroidery: the tight structure-
embroidering machine adopts the new special 
electrode, and the delicate displacement 
of the structure, which makes the beautiful 
embroidery be achieved. 

Automatic repeating function: This type of 
machine can embroider the patterns that 
have been done again and again under the 
instruction that given. It can repeat 81 times at 
most.

自动反复绣：在一种花样绣完以后，按照所

给予的指令自动地再在下一位置反复绣上

这一花样 最多可以反复刺绣81次   

Storage function: 99 kinds of patterns and 
1,000,000 stitches have been stored in the 
computer. Consumer can also confi gure 
additionally to fulfi ll their respective 
requirement.

存储功能：计算机能存储99种花样、针

数为100万针，用户需要可额外增加扩充

配置，满足不同需要



● 绣品精致优美：绣花机绷架驱动，采用新型特殊的

步进电机，绷架位移分步允许细密，借以绣成精致

优美的绣品
● 存储功能：计算机能存储99种花样、针数为100万

针，用户需要可额外增加扩充配置，满足不同需要

● The beautiful embroidery: the tight structure-embroidering 
machine adopts the new special electrode, and the delicate 
displacement of the structure, which makes the beautiful 
embroidery be achieved. 

● Storage function: 99 kinds of patterns and 1,000,000 stitches 
have been stored in the computer. Consumer can also 
confi gure additionally to fulfi ll their respective requirement.

● 自动反复绣：在一种花样绣完以后，按照所给予的指令

自动地再在下一位置反复绣上这一花样 最多可以反复

刺绣81次      

● Automatic repeating function: This type of machine can embroider the 
patterns that have been done again and again under the instruction 
that given. It can repeat 81 times at most.

FY0901CJ 

成衣/帽绣绣花机(加金片装置)
TUBULAR/CAP EMDROIDERY 
MACHINE(WITH SEQUIN DEVICE)

FY0902C

成衣/帽绣多头绣花机
MULTI-HEAD TUBULAR /CAP 
EMBROIDERY MACHINE



FY0901CMJ

多功能绣花机
MULTI-FUNCTION COMPUTER CONTROLLED 
EMBROIDERY MACHINE

一机多功能，在普通平绣、成衣绣和帽绣的基础上增加了金片绣和毛巾绣功能，平绣和
 特种绣机头之间可自动切换，或手动切换。操作方便、简单、经济又实惠。

This machine has function of normal fl at embroidery and tubular embroidery and cap embroidery, 
  whatʼs more it has function of sequin and chenille, and you can shift between fl at embroidery and

   special embroidery automatically or manually, very easy to operate.



FY0901CPJ

多功能绣花机
MULTI-FUNCTION COMPUTER CONTROLLED 
EMBROIDERY MACHINE

一机多功能，在普通帽绣的基础上增加了特种绣功能，此机型具备了平绣、成衣绣、帽绣、
 金片绣、缠绕绣、盘带绣、锯齿绣。平绣和特种绣机头之间可自动切换，或手动切换。

This machine has function of normal fl at embroidery and tubular embroidery and cap embroidery,
  whatʼs more it has function of sequin, coiling, circular coiling and saw tooth, and you can shift between

   fl at embroidery and special embroidery automatically or manually.



Advanced Technologies
  Perform Wonderful 

    Embroidery.

领先科技演绎
 精美绣品

FY0608PJ

混合绣（盘带绣+金片绣）电脑绣花机
COMBINED EMBROIDERY (COILING+SEQUIN) 
MACHINE 

● 刺绣过程中，根据针迹的特点，  自动控制刺绣速度，平绣最高可达850转／分钟；特绣最高可达600转／分钟
● Computer Controlled Embroidery Machine can adjust the speed automatically according to the length of stitches. The adjustable range of 

Flat Embroidery  Machine is 35O~85O rpm, and the adjustable range of Special Embroidery Machine is 35O~6OO r.p.m. 

速度自动控制，工作更高效 
Adjust speed automatically, Higher effi  ciency 

具备平绣机所有功能 

适用于立体感强、色彩绚丽的时装饰
 及工艺品

Owning all the functions of fl at embroidery
  machine

You can perfectly apply all functions to
  the stereoscopic, colorful and fashinable 
dress or handicrafts.



刺绣针法自动转换，省时且省力 

● 各种刺绣针法之间可以实现自动(需要花版设计支持)或手动的转换(量多可以设定99次)，大大减少更换素材的时

间，提高生产效率

● All kinds of stitch patterns can be changed from one to another automatically ( pattern design is needed ) or manually ( at most 99 times can 
be set ), which saves the time of pattern change and improves the productive efficiency.

 Change stitch patterns automatically, Improving the efficiency.

功能完备，做绣经典

● 绣框偏移功能：可手动或自动(需花板设计支持)偏移绣框位置，便于贴布绣、更换花规等作业
● 压脚自动提升功能；刺绣作业结束时，可自动或手动使压脚提升至待机位置，便于更换面科等工作的进行(盘带绣

机器功能)

● Hoop motion function: hoops can be moved from the original position manually or automatically (supported by pattern design), making the 
operation of embroidery more convenient.

● Presser foot automatic lift function: presser foot can be lifted to the original position automatically or manually after finishing each sewing 
task, so that makes material change more convenient. (The funation of  coiling embroidery machine) .

 Perfect functions make classical embroidery works

● 压脚提升高度可调节性：在操作盘上，能根据实际需要随意设定盘带绣压脚的高度(盘带绣机器功能)
● 自动回原点功能：停车时，料盘自动回原点，能方便进行穿线及更换刺绣素材
● 混合刺绣功能：在同一花形中，具有平绣、盘带等多种混合刺绣功能，各种绣作方法转速可分别设定

● Adjustable height of presser foot: the height of presser foot can be adjusted according to the practice request on the operating plate. ( The 
function of coiling embroidery machine ).

● Return to th e original position automaticaIly: when stop sewing, the operation p late will return to the original position automatically, which is 
more convenient to change the thread and material.

● Combinated embroidery Function: in the same working area, you can apply all kinds of functions such as flat em broidery sewing, coiling 
embroidery, etc . And the embroidery speed can be set respectively.

机器信息附表   Information List               

选购件 Optionalpats parts 根据所需要的不同组合选择相应装置 The different device could be chosen according to different needs

主轴马达 Axis motor  变频或伺服电机/盘带绣需两个伺服电机 Frequency motor or serve motor/The coiling embroidering machine needs two serve motors

电源 Power  三相：380V5OHz  二相: 220V 50Hz  3phase : 380V50Hz  2phase : 220VSOHz

最高速度 MaxSpeed  最高850r.p.m/600 ( 盘带绣 ) Max: 850rpm/600(coiling embroidery )

耗电量 Power consume 2.8KW

可选针数 Optional needle number   3/6/9/12



● 采用彩色大屏液晶显示、键盘与图文并用的操作方式，

操作方便、简易
● 具有花样旋转、缩放、复制、删除、输出功能及花样编

辑功能 
● 高精密运动零部件，使刺绣速度更快，生产效率更高 
● 具有自动换色、自动启动、自动剪线功能 
● 可广泛用于时装、舞台时装、民族服装的绣作

● With the color wide LCD, keyboard, vivid ways of handle, the 
operation becomes easy and convenient. 

● The system could fi gure out and read the pattern in the disc 
directly. 

● With the functions of pattern rotation, zoom, copy, 
delete,output and edit. 

● With the functions of automatic color transfer, turn on and 
trimming.

● The cording embroidery productions could be widely applied 
in fashion, stage costume and national dress.

可广泛用于时装、
 舞台服装、民族服饰
  等的绣作

Widely Applied in Fashion, 
Stage Costume and 

      National Dress

FY0635S

绳绣电脑绣花机
COMPUTER CORDING EMBROIDERY 
MACHINES

机器信息附表   Information List               

选购件 Optional parts  绳绣装置  cording embroidery devices

主轴马达 Axis motor   变频或伺服电机 Frequency motor or serve motor 

电源 Power   三相：380V5OHz  二相: 220V 50Hz  3phase : 380V50Hz  2phase : 220VSOHz

最高速度 Max Speed   最高850r.p.m Max: 850rpm

耗电量 Power consume  1.6KW

可选针数 Optional needle number    3/6/9/12 



计算机能存储99种花样、
 绣品精致优美、自动反复绣！

 High Speed, High Delicacy,
   & High Reliability! 

FY0912SJ

混合绣（绳绣+金片绣）电脑绣花机
COMPUTER COMBINED EMBROIDERY 
MACHINES(CORDING+SEQUIN)

● 内存容量100万针，最多可存储上百种花样
● 采用彩色大屏液晶显示、键盘与图文并用的操作方

式，操作方便、简易
● 系统可直接识别、读取磁盘花样
● 具有花样旋转、缩放、复制、删除、输出功能及花样

编辑功能
● 具有自动换色、  自动启动、  自动剪线功能
● 可广泛用于时装、舞台时装、民族服装等的绣作

● With the memory capacity of 1 million stitches and utmost hundreds 
patterns.

● With the color wide LCD, keyboard ,vivid ways of handle , the 
operation becomes easy and convenient.

● The system could fi gure out and read the pattern in the disc directly.
● With the functions of pattern rotation, zoom, copy, delete, output 

and edit.
● With the functions of automatic color transfer, turn on and trimming .
● The roller cord embroidery productions could be widely applied in 

fashion, stage costume and national dress.

FY0902S        2       9 400×680                  1824×2500 

FY0912S        12       9 400×900                   2390×6000

FY0635S        35        6 200(400)×1450         3332×8540   

机型 头数 针数 作绣面积 台板面积

Model              Heads     Needles     Area of the work         Area of table

绳绣系列绣花机
Cording Embroidery Machine Series



● 该机具有隔头绣功能，共有18个头。其中9个有植绒

绣功能，绣花面积为680X275；其中另9个头有平绣

和金片绣功能，绣花面积为680X550
●  该机可以装配成18个头全部具有植绒绣功能，绣花

面积为680X275
● 该机可以装配成18个头全部具有平绣和金片绣功

能，其绣花面积为680X275
● This is an 18-head mixed embroidery machine with the 

function of double stitching. With 9 heads making tuft 
embroidery(stitching area is 680x275mm) and other 9 heads 
making fl at and sequin embroidery(stitching area is 680x550mm)

● The above machine can be refi tted to be an 18-heads tuft 
machine with the stitching area of 680x275mm

● The above machine also can be refi tted to be an  18-heads fl at-
sequin mixed machine with the stitching area of 680x275mm

● 该机若配置了本公司提供的专用组件，我们的专业工

程师可以根据用户的需要，把机器组装成以下三种不

同功能的绣花机：

 a. 具有植绒绣、平绣加金片绣三合一功能的绣花机

 b. 单一的植绒绣花机

 c. 平绣加金片绣二合一绣花机

 这样充分提高了该机的利用率，为用户提供了一机多

用、为我所用的超值服务
● Our experienced engineers will be able to convert the above three 

diff erent types of machine from one to another with the special 
parts provided by us. Thus it successfully realizes the multi-function 
of one machine and you would be able to get the most from our 
machine.

集植绒绣、平绣、金片绣三种功能
于一机的三合一特种绣花机

 Tuft-Mix Embroidery Machine of  Which 
Integrate Tuft Embroidery And Flat Embroidery 

as Well as Sequin  Embroidery in One Machine

FY0912T

植绒绣花机
TUFTSTITCH EMBROIDERY 
MACHINE SERIES

FY C0906T   圆筒型植绒机  
Cylinder Type Tuft Machine
FY CH0906T   圆筒混合型植绒机    
Cylinder Type Tuft Mix Machine
FY H0918T   普通型混合植绒机    
Flat Type Tuft Mix Machine



● 自动换色：在刺绣过程中，按照指令，可以任意设定

换色顺序，实现自动调换不同颜色的绣线 自动换色

最多次可达99次
● 优异的调速系统：根据线迹长度自动调速或手动调

速，可以获得300-850转/分的变速
● 停机位置十分准 ：绣花机采用性能优良的调速电

机，不仅震动极微，而且自动停车或任意停车位置

都相当正确、 

FY0906S

绳绣电脑绣花机
CORDING EMBROIDERY MACHINES

●  Consumer can set diff erent color-changing sequence, by which   
diff erent colors of the thread can be transpose automatically.   

     Automatic color-changing can be performed 99 times at most. 
● The  advanced system to adjust the speed: it can adjust the 

speed automatically or manually according to the length of 
stitches. The adjustable range is 300~850 rpm.

● The exact stopping position: this kind of excellent embroidery 
machine adopts the adjustable motor, which is less noise and 
shake, at the same time, the stopping position is pretty exact, in 
the case of automatism or manpower.



FY0615J

金片绣电脑绣花机
SEQUINS EMBROIDERY MACHINE

具备平绣机所有功能 

具有普通平绣、平绣金片绣混合绣功能

Owning all the functions of fl at embroidery
  machine

With mixed embroidery functions of plain and
  sequins machine

最高转速能达到每分钟850转
High Speed Up To 850 RPM

● 金片输送装置有自动升降系统，方便更换布料、维修等操作
● 具有自动输送金片、  自动切片功能
● 具有自动换色、  自动启动、自动剪线功能
● 刺绣图案典雅、时尚、个性，是刺绣领域的新一代产品，广泛用于的装(领花、胸花、花边、整衣等)饰品、工艺品的绣作

● Automatic lift system inside sequins transmission device, easy to change material and easy to maintain.
● With automatic sequin feeding and slicing functions.
● With automatic color change, automatic activation, automatic trimmer f unctions
● Elegant, fashion, personality, a new generation product in embroidery area, widely used in fashionable dress (collar & chest decoration, lace, fi nished 

garment, etc), curtains, counterpane, ornaments, and embroidered handicrafts



FY0906J

金片绣电脑绣花机
SEQUIN EMBROIDERY 
HIGH SPEED MACHINE

High speed up  to 
                      1000.R.P.M

最高转速达
     1000转/分钟！

金片输送装置有自动升降系统，方便更换布料、维修等操作
Automa tic lift system inside sequins transmission device, easy to change 
material and easy to maintain.



FY0618J 

金片绣电脑绣花机
SEQUIN EMBROIDERY MACHINE

金片绣在最高转速850转/分钟时仍可
 保持工作稳定

High speed up to 850rpm/min

6针18头，双侧面金片绣功能给用户
 更多的选择
6 needle 18 heads, with double sequin device

  (type from side)

本机型金片绣装置采用直线导轮配合
 气缸升降

With Latest Linear motion type



具备平绣机所有功能 

具有普通平绣、平绣金片绣混合绣功能

Owning all the functions of fl at embroidery
  machine

With mixed embroidery functions of plain and
  sequins machine

最高转速能达到每分钟850转
High Speed Up To 850 RPM

金片输送装置有自动升降系统，方便更
换布料、维修等操作
Automatic lift system inside sequins 
transmission device, easy to change material 
and easy to maintain.

具有自动输送金片、  自动切片功能
With automatic sequin feeding and slicing 
functions.

具有自动换色、  自动启动、自动剪线功能
With automatic color change, automatic activation, automatic trimmer f unctions

刺绣图案典雅、时尚、个性，是刺绣领域的新一代产品，广泛用于的装
(领花、胸花、花边、整衣等)饰品、工艺品的绣作
Elegant, fashion, personality, a new generation product in embroidery area, widely 
used in fashionable dress (collar & chest decoration, lace, fi nished garment, etc), 
curtains, counterpane, ornaments, and embroidered handicrafts.



FY0452J

多头金片绣电脑绣花机
MULTI-HEAD SEQUIN 
EMBROIDERY MACHINE

● 4针52头，可实现金片绣功能
● 此机机架结构经专家特别设计，非常稳固，不易变形
● 采用大功率伺服主电机，部分结构采用特殊设计，最高转速

为850转/分钟
● 采用最新细分技术，X，Y均为双步进电机，配新型直线导轧

驱动，工作稳定，大大提高工作效率
● 本机采用单独步进电机勾线，勾线更加平稳，使用寿命长。

● 4 needle 52 heads, with sequin device
● Apply with high power servo motor, high speed up to 

850rpm/min
● With double stepping motors on X and Y axis.
● With Latest Linear motion type, stable in working and high 

effi  ciency.
● One hook thread controlled by one motor, very stable 

function and long life.

刺绣图案典雅、时尚、个性，是刺绣领域的新一代产品，广泛用于时装
（领花、胸花、花边、整衣等）饰品、工艺品的绣作



● 用户可根据需要选择中文、英文、西班牙文、土尔其文、法文、韩文，方便操作
● 绣框采用最新的细分控制技术，有效降低了机器的震动和噪音
● 配置3.5英寸磁盘驱动、带USB接口可直接读取田岛、百灵达格式的磁盘花样
● 系统内存达到200万针，可存储200个花样，具有自动换色、自动启动、自动剪线功能
● 具有花样旋转、缩放、输出及对花样修改编译等功能
● 具有回退补绣、反复绣、组合花样功能
● 具有原点返回、停绣点返回、另外还有起绣点功能
● 具有查看花样刺绣范围及刺绣花样周边功能
● 具有断电保护及断电恢复功能
● 金片绣装置采用直线导轧配合气缸升降，工作稳定金片绣最高转速可达850rpm
● 用户可根据实际需要选择3、5、7、9mm金片

● Optional language includes Chinese, English, Spanish, Turkish, French or Korea, easy to operate.
● It applies new type of frame, which decreases the vibrating and noise.
● It provides 3.5 inch disk drive, USB port, which can read the pattern format of Tajima and Berudan directly.
● The memory of the system is up to 2 million needles, can save 200 patterns, with functions of automatically color change, auto-start and auto trimmer etc.
● With functions of pattern rotation, zoom, copy, delete, output and edit.
● With functions of repair and repeat embroidery and pattern combination...
● With functions of back to original, stop and start position.
● With functions of overview the embroidery area and neighboring area.
● With function of self-protection and resume when power off .
● The sequins device movement adopts the coordinated system of linear guide roll along with air cylinder, the sequin embroider speed at Max. 850 r.p.m.
● Optional sequin size: 3, 5, 7, 9 mm

主要性能特点 ( Main feature ):

Elegant, Fashion, Personality, A New Generation Product in Embroidery Area , Widely Used
 in Fashionable Dress(Collar & Chest Decoration, Lace, Finished Garment, etc.),Curtains, 

  Counterpane, Ornaments, And Embroidered Gandicrafts.



FY0444

多头电脑绣花机
EMBROIDERY MACHINES SERIES

 4针44头，
  绣作面积纵向可达1450MM，

   横向为162-324MM 

4 needle 44 heads, sewing area reach 
 1455mm in length, 

  162-324mm in width

 此机型机构结构稳固，
 采用大功率伺服主电机，

  最高转速达850转/分钟 

With high power servo motor, 
 high speed up to 850rpm/min

高效率！高回报！适用于窗帘、床单、被罩等的批量刺绣。



采用最新细分技术，X.Y均为双步
 进电机，配新型直线导轧驱动，

  工作平稳，绣品优雅大方 

With double stepping motors in X and
  Y axis; with Latest Linear motion type,  

   stable working and high effi  ciency

台板支撑使用挑梁式，
 保证台板平整，不易变形，

  承受能力强 

With table support bar, very strong

High effi  ciency! High returns! Applicable to bactch embroidery such as curtains, bed sheets etc.



金片绣系列绣花机技术参数   Sequin Embroidery Machine Series Technical Parameters

金片尺寸　Sequin size:  3/5/7/9   电压	 Voltage:  380V/220V/110V

频率	 Frenquency: 50HZ/60HZ  转速	 Speed:  250-850r.p.m

主电机　　Main motor : 变频、伺服　　Frequency Motor、Servo motor

电脑	 Computer:   大豪5寸10寸彩色/盈瑞安5寸/10寸彩色				DAHAO 5"、10" COLOR/REACHPEACE 5"、10" COLOR

针距　　　Needle Interval:  0.1-12.7mm

平绣系列绣花机技术参数   Main Technical Parameter of Flat Embroidery Machine Series Technical Parameters

电压	 Voltage:  380V/220V/110V  针距　　　Needle Interval:  0.1-12.7mm

频率	 Frenquency: 50HZ/60HZ  转速	 Speed:  250-850r.p.m

主电机　　Main motor : 变频、伺服　　Frequency Motor、Servo motor

电脑	 Computer:   大豪5寸10寸彩色/盈瑞安5寸/10寸彩色				DAHAO 5"、10" COLOR/REACHPEACE 5"、10" COLOR

特种绣　　Special Embroidery:  金片绣/绳绣/雕孔绣 Sequin Embroidery/Cord Embroidery/Bore-carve Embroidery

台式帽绣绣花机技术参数   Compact Single Head Cap Embroidery Machine Series Technical Parameters

头数　　　Heads:   1   针数	 Needles:  12/15

针距　　　Needle Interval:  0.1-12.7mm  电压	 Voltage:  220V/110V 

频率	 Frenquency: 50HZ/60HZ  转速	 Speed:  150-1000r.p.m

特种绣　　Special Embroidery:  金片绣/雕孔绣 Sequin Embroidery/Bore-carve Embroidery

刺绣面积　Area of working(mm): 平绣/成衣绣/帽绣 Flat embroidery/Tubular embroidery/Cap embroidery       330×530/280×280/300×50

主电机　　Main motor : 变频、伺服　　Frequency Motor、Servo motor

毛巾绣系列绣花机技术参数   Technical Parameters for Chenille Embroidery Machine

头数　　　Heads:   2 - 15   电压	 Voltage:  380V、220V、110V

频率	 Frenquency: 50HZ/60HZ  转速	 Speed:  150～600r.p.m

电脑	 Computer:   大豪5寸10寸彩色/盈瑞安5寸/10寸彩色				DAHAO 5"、10" COLOR/REACHPEACE 5"、10" COLOR

主电机　　Main motor : 变频、伺服　　Frequency Motor、Servo motor



多头帽绣绣花机技术参数   Multi-Head Cap-Embroidery Machine Series Technical Parameters

头数	 Heads:  1-12   针距　　　Needle Interval:  0.1-12.7mm

针数	 Needles:  3/4/6/9/12   头距	 Distance between heads (mm): 400

电压		　　Voltage:  220V/110V

特种绣　　Special Embroidery:  金片绣/绳绣/雕孔绣 Sequin Embroidery/Cord Embroidery/Bore-carve Embroidery

刺绣面积　Area of working(mm): 平绣/成衣绣/帽绣 Flat embroidery/Tubular embroidery/Cap embroidery       400×400/280×280/275×50

频率	 Frenquency: 50HZ/60HZ  转速	 Speed:  250-850r.p.m

平绣、毛巾绣混合系列绣花机技术参数   Technical Parameters for Combined Flat and Chenille Embroidery Machine Series

针数	 Needles:  3/4/6/9/12   频率	 Frenquency: 50HZ/60HZ

电压		　　Voltage:  380V/220V/110V

电脑	 Computer:   大豪5寸10寸彩色/盈瑞安5寸/10寸彩色				DAHAO 5"、10" COLOR/REACHPEACE 5"、10" COLOR

主电机　　Main motor : 变频、伺服　　Frequency Motor、Servo motor

转速	 Speed:  毛巾绣Chenille 150-600r.p.m  /  平缝Flat embroidery 250-850r.p.m

平绣、盘带绣混合系列绣花机技术参数   Technical Parameters for Combined Flat and Coiling Embroidery Machine Series

针数	 Needles:  3/4/6/9/12   频率	 Frenquency: 50HZ/60HZ

电压		　　Voltage:  380V/220V/110V

电脑	 Computer:   大豪5寸10寸彩色/盈瑞安5寸/10寸彩色				DAHAO 5"、10" COLOR/REACHPEACE 5"、10" COLOR

主电机　　Main motor : 变频、伺服　　Frequency Motor、Servo motor

转速	 Speed:  盘带绣Coiling 150-600r.p.m  /  平缝Flat embroidery 250-850r.p.m



FY0901         1  9  680×680                               2730×1844×1650

FY0904          4  9  400×680                               2730×1844×1650

FY0912         12   9  400×750                                5930×1994×1650

FY0915        15  9  400×750                              7330×1994×1650

FY0922        22  9  400×750                              1030×1994×1650

FY1204         4  12  400×680                              2730×1844×1650

FY1206         6  12  400×680                              3530×1844×1650

FY1210        10  12   400×680                              4330×1844×1650

FY1216        16  12  400×680                              7730×1844×1650

FY1220        20  12  400×680                                9330×1844×1650

FY0915        18   9  330×680                                6110×1844×1650

FY0920        20   9  330×680                                7860×1844×1650

FY0615        15   6  250/500×1200                     5330×2882×1650

FY0624        24   6  250/500×1200                     7680×2882×1650

FY0445        45   4  162/324×1450                     8706×3382×1650

FY0352        52   3  162/324×1200                     9840×2882×1650

机型 头数 针数 作绣面积 机器体积(长×宽×高)

Model    Heads                Needles              Area of the work                      Machine Size（L×W×H）

平绣系列绣花机    

Main Technical Parameter of Flat Embroidery Machine Series

备注（Remark）：

可根据用户需要设计制造特殊规格的机型，客户可根据实际需要选择3/4/6/9/12针机型。

每种机型均可根据用户需要配置自动剪线功能。

所有机器均可根据用户的不同需求，接受用户指定的纵、横向刺绣范围的订货。

Special type can be made to order, Optional needle number: 3/4/6/9/12; Sequin and boring embroidery can be added 
to flat embroidery head.
Each model can be equipped with auto trimmer at buyer's option.
All products accept orders of specified X&Y axis working area.

FY0602M          2  6  400×680                               2500×1900×1350 

FY0604M          4  6  400×680                               2800×1900×1350 

FY0606M          6  6  400×680                               3600×1900×1350 

FY0608M          8  6  400×680                               4400×1900×1350 

FY0610M         10  6  450×680                               5750×2160×1350 

FY0612M         12  6   450×680                               6750×2160×1350 

FY0615M         15  6  450×680                               7650×2160×1350 

机型 头数 针数 行程 台板尺寸(长×宽)

Model      Heads                Needles                    Stitch Area                            Table Size（L×W×H） 

毛巾绣系列绣花机    

Technical Parameters for Chenille Embroidery Machine

备注（Remark）：

可根据客户要求订做特殊机型。 
所有机器均可根据用户的不同需求，接受用户指定的纵、横向刺绣范围的订货。

Special type can be made to order.
All products accept orders of specified X&Y axis working area.



FY1201TCJ             1          12         平绣     Flat embroidery          330×530        150-1000

            成衣绣 Tubular embroidery  280×280

            帽绣		 Cap embroidery         300×50

FY1501TC              1          15         平绣     Flat embroidery          330×530        150-1000

            成衣绣 Tubular embroidery  280×280

            帽绣		 Cap embroidery         300×50

机型 头数 针数 作绣面积

Model                   Heads Needles                             Area of the work                                      Speed

台式帽绣绣花机   
Main Specification and Technical Data of Multi-Head Cap-Embroidery Machine

转数

备注（Remark）：

所有机器均可根据用户的不同需求，接受用户指定的纵、横向刺绣范围的订货。

All products accept orders of specified X&Y axis working area.

FY0602-0602M  2 + 2  6  6 500×750                          3900×2050×1600

FY0904-0604M  4 + 4  9  6 600×750                          5100×2050×1600

FY0906-0606M  6 + 6  9  6 600×1200                         6400×2942×1600

FY0608-0608M  8 + 8  6  6 500×1000                         6400×2560×1600

FY0610-0610M  10 + 10  6  6 500×800                         7400×2160×1700

FY0412-0612M  12 + 12  4  6 400×680                         5300×1904×1600

FY0615-0615M  15 + 15  6  6 500×680                         10000×1904×1700

机型 头数 平缝针数 作绣面积 机器体积(长×宽×高)

Model                 Heads              Flat Embroidery Head        Chenille Color    Area of the work                Machine Size（L×W×H）

平绣、毛巾绣混合系列绣花机    

Technical Parameters for Combined Flat and Chenille Embroidery Machine Series

（Flat + Chenille）

备注（Remark）：

可根据客户要求订做特殊机型。平绣客户可选择3/4/6/9/12针，平绣机头可加金片绣、雕孔绣。

所有机器均可根据用户的不同需求，接受用户指定的纵、横向刺绣范围的订货。

Special type can be made to order, Optional needle number: 3/4/6/9/12; Sequin and boring embroidery can be added 
to flat embroidery head.
All products accept orders of specified X&Y axis working area.

毛巾绣颜色

FY0906C            6       9 平绣     Flat embroidery          400×400  250-850

   成衣绣 Tubular embroidery  280×280

   帽绣		 Cap embroidery         275×50

FY0901C          1       9  360×360                                             1100×1000

FY0902C           2       9  400×400                                              1200×1560

机型 头数 针数 作绣面积

Model        Heads Needles                       Area of the work                                         Speed

多头帽绣绣花机   
Main Specification and Technical Data of Multi-Head Cap-Embroidery Machine

转数 台板尺寸(长×宽)



（Flat + Coiling）

平绣、盘带绣混合系列绣花机    

Technical Parameters for Combined Flat and Coiling Embroidery Machine Series

FY0602P       2 + 2  6  500×750                               3900×2050×1600

FY0604P       4 + 4  9  600×750                               5100×2050×1600

FY0606P        6 + 6  9  600×1200                              6400×2942×1600

FY0608P       8 + 8  6  500×1000                              6400×2560×1600

FY0610P       10 + 10  6  500×800                              7400×2160×1700

FY0412P       12 + 12  4  400×680                              5300×1904×1600

FY0615P       15 + 15  6  500×680                              10000×1904×1700

机型 头数 平缝针数 作绣面积 机器体积(长×宽×高)

Model    Heads      Flat Embroidery Head             Area of the work                      Machine Size（L×W×H）

备注（Remark）：

可根据客户要求订做特殊机型。平绣客户可选择3/4/6/9/12针，平绣机头可加金片绣、雕孔绣。

所有机器均可根据用户的不同需求，接受用户指定的纵、横向刺绣范围的订货。 
Special type can be made to order, Optional needle number: 3/4/6/9/12; Sequin and boring embroidery can be added 
to flat embroidery head.
All products accept orders of specified X&Y axis working area.

FY0906J        6       9 400×750                        3580×2074×1650                          左边正面 Left Front

FY0912J        12       9 400×750                         6080×2074×1650                          右边正面 Right Front

FY0915J        15        9 400×750                           7380×2074×1650                          左边正面 Left Front   

FY0920J       20       9 330×750                        7910×2074×1650                          右边正面 Right Front

FY1204J        4      12 400×680                        2780×1934×1650                          左边正面 Left Front

FY1208J        8      12 400×680                        4380×1934×1650                          右边正面 Right Front

FY1215J       15      12 400×680                        7380×1934×1650                          左边正面 Left Front

FY0915J       15       9  500×800                        9030×2174×1650                          左边侧面 Left Side

FY0920J       20       9 330×1200                        8010×2972×1650                          右边侧面 Right Side

FY0613J       13       6 400/800×1200                7430×2972×1650                          双正面 Double Front

FY0618J       18       6 330/660×1200                8110×2972×1650                          双侧面 Double Side

FY0624J       24       6 250/500×1450                7730×3472×1650                          左边正面 Left Front

FY0452J       52       4 162/324×1200                9890×2972×1650                          左边正面 Left Front

机型 头数 针数 作绣面积 机器体积(长×宽×高)

Model              Heads     Needles     Area of the work         Machine Size（L×W×H）           Location of sequin device

金片绣系列绣花机    
Sequin Embroidery Machine Series

机金片绣所在位置

备注（Remark）：

可根据用户需要设计制造特殊规格的机型，客户可根据实际需要选择3/4/6/9/12针机型。

每种机型均可根据用户需要配置自动剪线功能。

所有机器均可根据用户的不同需求，接受用户指定的纵、横向刺绣范围的订货。

Special type can be made to order, Optional needle number: 3/4/6/9/12; Sequin and boring embroidery can be added 
to flat embroidery head.
Each model can be equipped with auto trimmer at buyer's option.
All products accept orders of specified X&Y axis working area.



FY0904T  4       9  680×400  2830×1830 200-800

FY0906T  6       9  680×400  3630×1830 200-800

FY0908T  8       9  680×400  4430×1830 200-800   

FY0910T  10       9  680×400  5230×1830 200-800

FY0912T  12       9  680×400  6030×1830 200-800

FY0915T  15       9   680×330  6000×1830 200-750

FY0918T  18       9  680×275  5950×1830 200-750

机型 头数 针数 行程 台板尺寸(长×宽)

Model                   Heads             Needles  Stitch Area                    Table Size（L×W）          Speed

普通型植绒机    

Flat Type Tuft Machine

转数

备注（Remark）：

所有机器均可根据用户的不同需求，接受用户指定的纵、横向刺绣范围的订货。

All products accept orders of specified X&Y axis working area.

FY H0908T 8       9  680×400  4430×1830 200-800   

FY H0910T 10       9  680×400  5230×1830 200-800

FY H0912T 12       9  680×400  6030×1830 200-800

FY H0918T 18       9  680×275/550 6220×1830 200-750

机型 头数 针数 行程 台板尺寸(长×宽)

Model                   Heads             Needles  Stitch Area                    Table Size（L×W）          Speed

普通型混合植绒机    

Flat Type Tuft Mix Machine

转数

备注（Remark）：

所有机器均可根据用户的不同需求，接受用户指定的纵、横向刺绣范围的订货。

All products accept orders of specified X&Y axis working area.



中国飞跃集团

CHINA FEIYUE GROUP

   本手册所列之产品可能会因改良而有所变动,以随机说  
    明书为准,恕不另行通知。
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经销商/Agent

FY CH0901T 1       9 400×400  1070×1160 200-1000   

FY CH0902T 2       9 400×400  1510×1160 200-1000

FY CH0904T 4       9 400×400  2310×1160 200-800

FY CH0906T 6       9 400×400  3110×1160 200-800

机型 头数 针数 行程 台板尺寸(长×宽)

Model                   Heads             Needles     Stitch Area                    Table Size（L×W）            Speed

圆筒型混合植绒机    

Cylinder Type Tuft Mix Machine

转数

备注（Remark）：

所有机器均可根据用户的不同需求，接受用户指定的纵、横向刺绣范围的订货。

All products accept orders of specifi ed X&Y axis working area.

FY C0901T 1       9 400×400  1070×1160 200-1000   

FY C0902T 2       9 400×400  1510×1160 200-1000

FY C0904T 4       9 400×400  2310×1160 200-800

FY C0906T 6       9 400×400  3110×1160 200-800

机型 头数 针数 行程 台板尺寸(长×宽)

Model                   Heads             Needles     Stitch Area                    Table Size（L×W）            Speed

圆筒型植绒机    

Cylinder Type Tuft Machine

转数

备注（Remark）：

所有机器均可根据用户的不同需求，接受用户指定的纵、横向刺绣范围的订货。

All products accept orders of specifi ed X&Y axis working area.


